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In continuation of carlier date sheet of UG/PG 3rd, Sth, 6th & 10h Semesters issucd on 25.1 1.2025, 27.1 1.2025 and 05.12.2025, it is hereby 
notificd for infornation to all concerned that the Papcr/Exam UG/IPG has been scheduled/rc-scheduled as per detail given bclow: 

No. 

2 

6. 

Previous 

2 

Date 
Revised 

Exam Date 

16 12,2025 

20.12 2025 

20 12.2025 

20.12.2025 

30.12.2025 02.01.2026 

02.01.2026 03.01.2026 

29.12.2025 

CBLU) 

29.12.2025 

Paper ID 
200450% 

2004507 

901603 

9011004 
2104603/ 
2101639 
2104604/ 
2101640 
2104633 

2104610A 

Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani 
(4 State University established under llaryana Act No. 25 of 2014) 

NOTIFICATION 

19101301 

Paper Code 

5.| 

S.2 

1753 

1794 

20UMTH603 

20UMTH604 

20UBOT601 B 

Endst Na. CuLUCondueu202s/ 4 tDD- 4S0 

20UPHY602A 

2104640 
2104642 20UZ00605 

231013063 23ENG306B 

20UZ00602 

19ENG-301 

Nomenclature of the l'aper 

Databasc Managcment system 
Introduction to Internet & Web 

Technologies 
Administrutive Law 

IFinance Murket Regulations 

Advanced Calculus 

Cell & Molecular Biology-!I 
Atomic & Molecular Spectroscopy( 

Discipline Specific Elective Group IV 
Insect Vector and Diseases 

Wild life conservation 

Europcan Literature 
Engiish Poctry-lll 

Real Analysis 

A copy of the above is forwardcd lo lhe following for information and further nccessary action: 

The Principal/Supdt. -in-Chief, Al Affiliated Colleges, CBLU, Bhiwani. 

In-Charge, Computer Centrc CBLU Bhiwani (with a rcquest to upload the same on university website). In-Chage, (Secrecy, Evaluation, Result & EDP CelI) CBLU, Bhiwani. 

Sem. 

6th 

P.S. to Vice-Chancellor (for kind information of the Vice-Chanccllor), CBLU Bhiwani. 

6th 

P.A 1o Registrar (for kind information of the Registrar), CBLU Bhiwani. 

6th 

6lh 

6h 
6th 

The Centre Supdt, Block-i & I, University Teaching Departmcnts, New Can1pus, Prem Nugar, CBLU, Bliwani. Finance Officer, CBLU Bhiwani. 

3d 

The Supdt.-in-Chief, Block-I & II, University Teaching Departments, New Campus, Prcm Nagar, CBLU, Bhiwani. Chsipersons/HODs/An-charges, Depart1nent of English, CBLU, Bhiwani. 

Batch 

The Examination Centrc and time for the abovc said cxaminations shall remaiu same as per carlicr issued date sheg 

2024 

2022 

Course 

B.SC. Computer Science 

B.Sc. Computer Scicnce 

B.A. LLB (Hons. ) 5 Years 

BA. LLB (Hons.) 5 Years 

B.SC. Mathematics 

B.Sc. Botany 

B.Sc. Physics 

B.Sc. Zoology 

M.A. (English) 

Controller of Examinations 

Dated:_042-20 

Controller of Examinations 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

