



Registro / centre eleste Blown Poincipal Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani

(A State University established under Haryana Act No. 25 of 2014)

NOTIFICATION

In continuation of earlier date sheet of UG/PG 3rd, 5th, 6th & 10th Semesters issued on 25.11.2025, 27.11.2025 and 05.12.2025, it is hereby notified for information to all concerned that the Paper/Exam UG/PG has been scheduled/re-scheduled as per detail given below:

Sr. No.	Previous Date	Revised Exam Date	Paper ID	Paper Code	Nomenclature of the Paper	Sem.	Batch	Course
1		16.12.2025	2004506	5.1	Database Management system	5 th	-	B.Sc. Computer Science
2		20.12.2025	2004507	5.2	Introduction to Internet & Web Technologies	5 th	-	B.Sc. Computer Science
3	-	20.12.2025	901603	1753	Administrative Law	6 th		B.A. LLB (Hons.) 5 Years
4	-	26.12.2025	9011004	1794		-		The same of the sa
5	30.12.2025	02.01.2026	2104603/	1794	Finance Market Regulations	10 _{th}	-	B.A. LLB (Hons.) 5 Years
			2101639	20UMTH603	Real Analysis	6 th	-	B.Sc. Mathematics
6			2104604/	20UMTH604	Advanced Calculus	6 th	-	
7			2101640					
-			2104633	20UBOT601B	Cell & Molecular Biology-II	6 th		B.Sc. Botany
8		03.01.2026	2104610A 20UPHY60	20110000000	Atomic & Molecular Spectroscopy(6 th	-	B.Sc. Physics
9 0					Discipline Specific Elective Group IV)			
0			2104640	20UZOO602	Insect Vector and Diseases	6 th		
1			2104642	20UZOO605	Wild life conservation	6 th -	B.Sc. Zoology	
		29.12.2025	23101306B	23ENG306B			-	
2	-	29.12.2025	19101301		European Literature	3 rd	2024	
			ion Contra	19ENG-301	English Poetry-III	3rd	2022	M.A. (English)

The Examination Centre and time for the above said examinations shall remain same as per earlier issued date shee

Endst No. CBLU/Conduct/2025/4500 - 4508

A copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and further necessary action:

1. The Supdt.-in-Chief, Block-I & II, University Teaching Departments, New Campus, Prem Nagar, CBLU, Bhiwani.

Chairpersons/HODs/In-charges, Department of English, CBLU, Bhiwani.

The Principal/Supdt.-in-Chief, All Affiliated Colleges, CBLU, Bhiwani.

The Centre Supdt, Block-I & II, University Teaching Departments, New Campus, Prem Nagar, CBLU, Bhiwani. 5. Finance Officer, CBLU Bhiwani.

In-Charge, Computer Centre CBLU Bhiwani (with a request to upload the same on university website). In-Charge, (Secrecy, Evaluation, Result & EDP Cell) CBLU, Bhiwani.

P.S. to Vice-Chancellor (for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor), CBLU Bhiwani.

P.A. to Registrar (for kind information of the Registrar), CBLU Bhiwani.

Controller of Examinations